# 2023 Jason Ray Foundation Applied Underwriters Invitational Million Dollar Celebration Golf Tournament



The Club at Irish Creek Kannapolis, NC 28081

Monday, June 5th

Fun Fact: The Club at Irish Creek was built in 1954 and renovated in 2007 by UNC grad Davis Love III



#### 9:00 am Registration, 10:00 am Shotgun

□ Foursome \$700
• Four Players, Green Fees, Cart Fees and Range Balls
Jason Ray Foundation Puma Golf Shirt Applied Underwriters Invitational Washable Duffel Applied Underwriters Invitational Cooling Sleeves Applied Underwriters Invitational Golf Hat Applied Underwriters Invitational Ball Mark Repair Tool with Ball Marker Applied Underwriters Invitational Waffle Towel Applied Underwriters Invitational Phone Caddy Applied Underwriters Invitational Money Clip Golf Text Gift Card Bridgestone Golf Balls (two sleeves) Subscription to Global Golf Post and Free Trial to Global Golf Post + Trial Subscription SportsBox 3D Golf Training Program
Prizes are awarded to each team member and are subject to change

- □ Complimentary Breakfast
- Complimentary Lunch
- □ Award Reception

### □ Gold Sponsorship \$1200

- Four Players, Green/Cart Fees, and Range Balls
- One Mulligan per player
- Banner Recognition
- "Exclusive" Tee Box Sponsorship

🗆 Mulligans - \$20 per player

🗆 Individual Golfer \$200

### □ Platinum Sponsorship \$2000

- Eight Players, Green/Cart Fees, and Range Balls
- One Mulligan per player
- Banner Recognition
- Two "Exclusive" Tee Box Sponsorships

All monies raised will go to the Jason Ray Transplant Clinic at UNC Hospital in Chapel Hill

### The Jason Ray Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization (Tax ID # is: 26-0689815)

Jason Kendall Ray Foundation P.O. Box 6326 Concord, NC 28027 704-782-6752 For more information You may contact Jason Ray Foundation at: <u>www.jasonray.org</u>



#### SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

0	Lunch	\$2500
0	Award Reception	\$2500
0	Beverage Cart (Drinks & Snacks)	\$1500
0	Driving Range	\$400
0	Putting Contest	\$400
0	Scoreboard	\$400
0	Putting Green Signage	\$400
0	Tee Box (18 Available)	\$250



Company Name:		Contact: _		
Address:		Phone:		
state:	Zip:			
Email:				
	Sponsorship: Platinum			ers
Name of Player	#1:		Handicap:	Shirt Size:
Zip:	_ Email:			
Name of Player	#2:		Handicap:	Shirt Size:
	_Email:			
Name of Player	#3:		Handicap:	Shirt Size:
	-			
Zip:	_Email:			
Name of Player	#4:		Handicap:	Shirt Size:
Address:		City:		State:
ip:	_Email:			

All monies raised will go to UNC Hospitals Jason Ray Transplant Clinic in Chapel Hill

## The Jason Ray Foundation is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization (Tax ID # is: 26-0689815)

Jason Kendall Ray Foundation P.O. Box 6326 Concord, NC 28027 704-782-6752 For more information You may contact Jason Ray Foundation at: www.jasonray.org